Position

Slh Rep 1l

Slh Rep

Slh Rep

Slh Rep Il

Slh Rcp Il - Pft Certified

Slh Rep 1l

Slh Rep

Sth Rep I

Slh Rep 1l

Slh Rep 1l

Slth Rep I

Slh Rep

Slh Rep

Slh Rep

Slh Rep Il

Slh Rep

Sth Rep I

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Slh Respiratory
Therapy

Total Wages

$121,179

$120,956

$113,850

$109,633

$103,958

$102,783

$94,515

$89,917

$88,766

$61,756

$57,649

$53,466

$25,170

$24,469

$9,910

$3,554

$2,448

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,949

$47,123

$23,350

$36,783

$5,146

$36,181

$46,191

$41,297

$45,571

$0

$31,577

$31,253

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



