Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$121,179	\$36,949
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$120,956	\$47,123
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$113,850	\$23,350
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$109,633	\$36,783
Slh Rcp II - Pft Certified		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$103,958	\$5,146
Slh Rcp III		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$102,783	\$36,181
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$94,515	\$46,191
Slh Rcp III		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$89,917	\$41,297
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$88,766	\$45,571
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$61,756	\$0
Slh Rcp III		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$57,649	\$31,577
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$53,466	\$31,253
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$25,170	\$0
Slh Rcp		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$24,469	\$0
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	SIh Respiratory Therapy	\$9,910	\$0
SIh Rcp		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$3,554	\$0
Slh Rcp II		Alameda Health System	Slh Respiratory Therapy	\$2,448	\$0